## **BELMONT KINCAIDSTON & ST LEONARDS COMMUNITY COUNCIL**



Notice is hereby given that the undernoted have been duly elected to serve on the Belmont, Kincaidston & St Leonards Community Council

## **FULL MEMBERS**

KINCAIDSTON SUB WARD					
	NAME				
1	FLEMING	Flora Barr	Ayr	KA7 3YP	
2	MCLEAN	Donald	Ayr	KA7 3XN	
3	ADESINA	Hezekiah Ayodeji	Ayr	KA7 3WQ	
4	DUNN	Claire	Ayr	KA7 3YN	

	BELMONT NORTH SUB WARD				
	NAME				
1	OSBORNE	Donald	Ayr	KA7 2JW	
2	DOUGLAS	lan	Ayr	KA7 2LW	
3	BRENNAN	Cormac	Ayr	KA7 2PQ	
4			•		
5					

	BELMONT SOUTH SUB WARD				
	NAME				
1	MURRAY	Pauline	Ayr	KA7 3RR	
2					
3					
4					
5					

	ST LEONARDS SUB WARD				
	NAME				
1	WINHALL	David Rodney	Ayr	KA7 4RQ	
2					
3					
4					

The appointment of the above listed persons will be effective from 1 April 2019 until 31 March 2022

Mark Baker Returning Officer

County Buildings Wellington Square Ayr, KA7 1DR 12 March 2019

www.south-ayrshire.gov.uk/communitycouncils